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חַ 1 ׀לַמְנַצֵּ֬
સંગીત–િનદેર્શક–માટે
H5329

ל־ עַֽ
પર

נְגִינַ֬ת
તારવાળા–વાદ્ય
H5058

ד׃ לְדָוִֽ
દાિવદનું
H1732

שִׁמְעָה֣
સાંભળો
H8085

אֱ֭לֹהִים
ઈશ્વર
H0430

י רִנָּתִ֑
મારી–પોકાર
H7440

יבָה קְשִׁ֗ הַ֝
ધ્યાન–આપો
H7181

י׃ תְּפִלָּתִֽ
મારી–પ્રાથર્નાને
H8605

מִקְצֵ֤ה2
છેડાથી

רֶץ  ׀הָאָ֨
પૃથ્વીના
H0776

אֵלֶי֣ךָ
તમને
H0413

אֶ֭קְרָא
હંુ–પોકારું–છંુ
H7121

ף בַּעֲטֹ֣
િનબર્ળ–થતાં

י לִבִּ֑
મારા–હૃદયના

בְּצוּר־
ખડક–પર
H6697

יָר֖וּם
ઊંચા

נִּי מִמֶּ֣
મારાથી

נִי׃ תַנְחֵֽ
મને–દોરો
H5148

י־3 כִּֽ
કારણ–કે

הָיִי֣תָ
તમે–રહ્યા–છો
H1961

מַחְסֶה֣
આશ્રય
H4268

לִ֑י
મારો

מִגְדַּל־
મજબૂત–ગઢ
H4026

ז עֹ֝֗
બળનો
H5797

מִפְּנֵי֥
સામે
H6440

אוֹיֵֽב׃
શત્રુના
H0341

אָג֣וּרָה4
હંુ–રહીશ

בְאָ֭הָלְךָ
તમારા–તંબુમાં
H0168

ים עוֹלָמִ֑
સદાકાળ
H5769

ה חֱסֶ֨ אֶֽ
આશ્રય–લઈશ
H2620

תֶר בְסֵ֖
છુપાવમાં

כְּנָפֶי֣ךָ
તમારી–પાંખોના
H3671

לָה׃ סֶּֽ
સેલાહ
H5542

י־5 כִּֽ
કારણ–કે

ה אַתָּ֣
તમે

אֱ֭לֹהִים
ઈશ્વર
H0430

שָׁמַעְ֣תָּ
સાંભળ્યા–છે
H8085

לִנְדָרָ֑י
મારી–માનતાઓ
H5088

תָּ נָתַ֥
આપ્યો–છે
H5414

ת יְרֻ֝שַּׁ֗
વારસો
H3425

י יִרְאֵ֥
ડરનારાઓને
H3373

ךָ׃ שְׁמֶֽ
તમારા–નામથી
H8034

ים6 יָמִ֣
િદવસો
H3117

עַל־
પર

יְמֵי־
િદવસોના
H3117

מֶלֶ֣ךְ
રાજાના
H4428

תּוֹסִ֑יף
ઉમેરો
H3254

יו נוֹתָ֗ שְׁ֝
તેનાં–વષોર્
H8141

כְּמוֹ־
જમે
H3644

ר דֹ֥
પેઢી
H1755

ר׃ וָדֹֽ
દર–પેઢી
H1755

ב7 יֵשֵׁ֣
બેસશે
H3427

עוֹ֭לָם
સદાકાળ
H5769

לִפְנֵי֣
સમક્ષ
H6440

ים אֱלֹהִ֑
ઈશ્વરના
H0430

סֶד חֶ֥
કૃપા

ת וֶאֱ֝מֶ֗
અને–સત્ય
H0571

מַן֣
કોણ
H4487

הוּ׃ יִנְצְרֻֽ
તેને–રક્ષશે
H5341

ן8 כֵּ֤
એમ

אֲזַמְּרָ֣ה
હંુ–ગાઈશ
H2167

שִׁמְךָ֣
તમારા–નામના–સ્તુિત
H8034

לָעַד֑
સદાકાળ
H5703

י שַׁלְּמִ֥ לְֽ
પૂરી–કરવા

י נְדָרַ֗
મારી–માનતાઓ
H5088

׀י֣וֹם 
િદવસ
H3117

יֽוֹם׃
પ્રિતિદન
H3117

https://biblehub.com/hebrew/5329.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/5058.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/1732.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/8085.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/430.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/7440.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/7181.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/8605.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/776.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/413.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/7121.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/6697.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/5148.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/1961.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/4268.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/4026.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/5797.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/6440.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/341.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/168.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/5769.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/2620.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/3671.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/5542.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/430.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/8085.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/5088.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/5414.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/3425.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/3373.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/8034.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/3117.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/3117.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/4428.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/3254.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/8141.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/3644.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/1755.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/1755.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/3427.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/5769.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/6440.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/430.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/571.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/4487.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/5341.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/2167.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/8034.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/5703.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/5088.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/3117.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/3117.htm

